

## SAVE-THE-DATE

The Beverly Hills City Council Liaison / Cultural Heritage Commission Committee is scheduled to meet on the following date and time:

CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS 455 N. Rexford Drive Beverly Hills, CA 90210

## **TELEPHONIC VIDEO CONFERENCE MEETING**

**Beverly Hills Liaison Committee Meeting** 

https://beverlyhills-org.zoom.us/my/bhliaison

Meeting ID: 312 522 4461 Passcode: 90210

You can also dial in by phone: +1 669 900 9128 US +1 888 788 0099

One tap mobile +16699009128,,3125224461#,,,,\*90210# +18887880099,,3125224461#,,,,\*90210# Toll-Free

> Tuesday, August 24, 2021 4:00 PM

Posted: August 17, 2021

Please note, meetings are subject to change.

Please check the City of Beverly Hills website at www.beverlyhills.org for more information.